
Num Name Level Age Team V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 AA Pl

175 Gabrielle 

Dildy

 8 Junior A Excalibur 9.425 3 9.700 1 9.450 10 9.375 9 37.950 1

182 Mariah 

Gonzalez

 8 Junior A Ace 9.000 27 9.500 5 9.675 2 9.400 5 37.575 2

114 Marissa 

Lassiter

 8 Junior A Unique 9.225 11 9.200 19 9.800 1 9.325 14 37.550 3

125 Marisa 

Kolakowski

 8 Junior A Ace 9.250 9 9.525 4 9.325 20 9.375 10 37.475 4

133 Navah 

Marierose

 8 Junior A Sportsplex 9.500 1 9.400 9 9.300 23 9.250 19 37.450 5

174 Elise Tisler  8 Junior A Capital 9.375 4 9.250 17 9.350 19 9.475 3 37.450 6

112 Desiree 

Wallace

 8 Junior A United Sports 

Academy

9.325 5 9.450 7 9.325 21 9.300 15 37.400 7

145 Karina 

Kolakowski

 8 Junior A Ace 9.150 15 9.375 11 9.675 3 9.075 33 37.275 8

135 Makayla 

Green

 8 Junior A Bright Stars 9.000 28 9.600 2 9.400 14 9.225 20 37.225 9

123 Zoe Gravier  8 Junior A Rebound 9.100 22 9.000 27 9.525 4 9.550 1 37.175 10

144 Corrine 

Bunagan

 8 Junior A ENA 9.300 7 8.950 29 9.450 11 9.350 13 37.050 11

146 Olivia 

Orlando

 8 Junior A North Stars 9.250 10 9.075 24 9.400 15 9.300 16 37.025 12

154 Jenna 

Coleman

 8 Junior A Paramount 9.275 8 9.150 22 9.025 36 9.500 2 36.950 13

184 Jamie 

Polonet

 8 Junior A Action 8.675 32 9.500 6 9.500 5 9.275 17 36.950 14

116 Hailey 

Merchant

 8 Junior A Win-Win 8.800 31 9.325 12 9.400 16 9.425 4 36.950 15

164 Anaya Smith  8 Junior A Win-Win 9.450 2 9.275 14 9.050 35 9.100 29 36.875 16

181 Ellie Koener  8 Junior A Atlantic Coast 9.100 23 9.450 8 9.275 24 9.025 36 36.850 17

111 Trisha 

Adriano

 8 Junior A Gymnastics 

of America

8.850 30 9.050 26 9.475 7 9.400 6 36.775 18

152 Pepperrell 

Ritchey

 8 Junior A Parkettes 9.175 14 8.775 34 9.425 13 9.400 7 36.775 19

132 Giana St. 

Louis

 8 Junior A North Stars 9.200 13 9.250 18 9.250 27 9.050 34 36.750 20

153 Zoe Rankin  8 Junior A Nittany 9.125 20 9.200 20 9.000 37 9.200 24 36.525 21

113 Trinity Brown  8 Junior A Sportsplex 9.150 16 8.400 42 9.500 6 9.400 8 36.450 22

163 Persephone 

Dunn

 8 Junior A Loudon 8.600 33 9.400 10 9.250 28 9.200 25 36.450 23

143 e'Mjae 

Frazier

 8 Junior A Atlantic Coast 9.100 24 8.700 37 9.275 25 9.375 11 36.450 24

151 Lorelei 

Battinger

 8 Junior A Parkettes 8.350 38 9.100 23 9.475 8 9.375 12 36.300 25

176 Ashley 

Nugent

 8 Junior A Gymstrada 9.225 12 9.550 3 8.275 45 9.225 21 36.275 26

171 Katherine 

Scibelli

 8 Junior A World Class 9.150 17 9.275 15 9.000 38 8.800 44 36.225 27

124 Madelynn 

Jones

 8 Junior A Excalibur 8.350 39 9.300 13 9.325 22 9.200 26 36.175 28

121 Faith Choi  8 Junior A Frederick 9.325 6 8.550 41 9.275 26 9.000 38 36.150 29

161 Caitlyn Allen  8 Junior A Hartford 8.400 36 9.275 16 9.200 32 9.100 30 35.975 30

136 Meadow 

Swanson

 8 Junior A Loudon 8.550 35 8.850 32 9.475 9 9.000 39 35.875 31

173 Morgan 

McCarty

 8 Junior A VIGS 8.600 34 8.600 39 9.450 12 9.100 31 35.750 32

156 Paige Faulk  8 Junior A Butler 9.100 25 8.400 43 9.225 29 8.950 42 35.675 33

126 Olivia 

Imbarlina

 8 Junior A Gym Dandys 8.900 29 8.900 31 9.225 30 8.600 46 35.625 34

183 Kennedy 

Bowen

 8 Junior A Parkettes 8.100 45 9.000 28 9.175 33 9.225 22 35.500 35

185 Ariana 

Smoyer

 8 Junior A Parkettes 8.175 44 8.750 35 9.400 17 9.150 27 35.475 36

162 Katherine 

Haga

 8 Junior A FlipStarz 9.100 26 8.575 40 8.900 40 8.900 43 35.475 37

134 Alexa Fegley  8 Junior A Parkettes 8.400 37 8.725 36 9.225 31 9.050 35 35.400 38

155 Mya 

Shoemaker

 8 Junior A Centre Elite 8.300 41 8.850 33 9.400 18 8.625 45 35.175 39

165 Anna Yeakel  8 Junior A Parkettes 8.325 40 8.950 30 8.450 42 9.100 32 34.825 40

131 Summer 

Ruskey

 8 Junior A Hanover 9.150 18 8.650 38 8.400 43 8.500 47 34.700 41

166 Carlee 

Nelson

 8 Junior A Gymniks 8.300 42 8.400 44 8.775 41 9.125 28 34.600 42

122 Hailey 

Anderson

 8 Junior A VIGS 9.125 21 7.050 46 9.150 34 9.000 40 34.325 43

186 Trinity Caffey  8 Junior A World Class 8.300 43 7.650 45 8.375 44 9.000 41 33.325 44

115 Danae 

Williams

 8 Junior A Sportsplex 9.150 19 9.200 21 1.000 46 9.275 18 28.625 45

142 Jenna 

Cashman

 8 Junior A Arena 0.000 46 9.075 25 0.000 47 9.225 23 18.300 46

172 Abigail 

Scanlon

 8 Junior A Capital 0.000 47 0.000 47 9.000 39 8.250 48 17.250 47

141 Danae 

Fletcher

 8 Junior A Action 0.000 48 0.000 48 0.000 48 9.025 37 9.025 48



Num Name Level Age Team V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 AA Pl

236 Isabella 

Barbacci

 8 Junior B Hills 9.500 1 9.600 8 9.600 5 9.575 2 38.275 1

254 Emily 

Liszewski

 8 Junior B MG Elite 9.350 9 9.675 1 9.525 7 9.625 1 38.175 2

252 Lyndsey 

Rudolph

 8 Junior B Bright Stars 9.325 10 9.650 2 9.650 2 9.475 5 38.100 3

231 Emme 

Rathman

 8 Junior B Frederick 9.450 4 9.550 16 9.625 4 9.425 9 38.050 4

256 Anneliese 

Silverman

 8 Junior B North Stars 9.300 13 9.575 10 9.375 11 9.525 4 37.775 5

253 Hannah Baitz  8 Junior B Action 9.225 20 9.625 5 9.475 9 9.400 12 37.725 6

211 Sophia 

Chiodo Ortiz

 8 Junior B Ricochets 9.500 2 9.175 32 9.500 8 9.550 3 37.725 7

235 Tailor Clay  8 Junior B Sportsplex 9.400 6 9.425 20 9.300 17 9.475 6 37.600 8

251 Annabella 

Scaglione

 8 Junior B North Stars 9.225 21 9.400 22 9.550 6 9.400 13 37.575 9

242 Kelly Murphy  8 Junior B Capital 9.250 18 9.625 6 9.200 23 9.425 10 37.500 10

243 Ashley 

Orlando

 8 Junior B Excalibur 9.225 22 9.650 3 9.275 19 9.325 20 37.475 11

255 Mackenzie 

Aresta

 8 Junior B HOH 9.325 11 9.475 17 9.250 20 9.375 15 37.425 12

215 Anna Winger  8 Junior B Xquisite 9.300 14 9.600 9 9.050 31 9.450 7 37.400 13

225 Abigail 

Lieving

 8 Junior B Revolution 9.425 5 9.250 28 9.350 13 9.300 22 37.325 14

232 Kaylee 

Donovan

 8 Junior B Frederick 8.850 40 9.325 24 9.675 1 9.400 14 37.250 15

246 Alexa 

Rothenbuesc

 8 Junior B Capital 9.275 17 9.575 11 9.100 28 9.300 23 37.250 16

283 Ashleigh 

Bober

 8 Junior B Top Flight 9.000 32 9.575 12 9.300 18 9.350 17 37.225 17

245 Abby 

Thackston

 8 Junior B VIGS 9.300 15 9.475 18 9.175 26 9.225 30 37.175 18

266 Lauren 

Johnson

 8 Junior B Northern Elite 9.100 27 9.325 25 9.325 15 9.350 18 37.100 19

213 Samantha Ky  8 Junior B Xquisite 8.800 44 9.650 4 9.425 10 9.150 35 37.025 20

282 Alessandra 

Ferlaino

 8 Junior B North Stars 9.225 23 9.575 13 8.850 41 9.350 19 37.000 21

216 Grace 

Kramer

 8 Junior B Prestige 8.650 47 9.200 30 9.650 3 9.425 11 36.925 22

262 Lauren 

Yeboah-

 8 Junior B Apollo 9.500 3 9.425 21 8.900 38 9.025 39 36.850 23

233 Emma 

Ingrassia

 8 Junior B Win-Win 8.950 36 9.300 27 9.350 14 9.225 31 36.825 24

212 Olivia Kisiday  8 Junior B Pittsburgh 

Northstars

9.150 26 9.575 14 8.750 42 9.300 24 36.775 25

234 McKenna 

Litynski

 8 Junior B Win-Win 9.025 31 9.450 19 8.925 37 9.250 27 36.650 26

273 Julia Griffith  8 Junior B First State 8.550 48 9.625 7 9.000 33 9.450 8 36.625 27

271 Kindred 

Jones

 8 Junior B River City 9.000 33 9.175 33 9.200 24 9.250 28 36.625 28

265 Brittany 

Wilder

 8 Junior B Northern Elite 9.000 34 9.075 34 9.200 25 9.250 29 36.525 29

284 Victoria 

Henry

 8 Junior B Apollo 9.100 28 9.325 26 9.250 21 8.800 44 36.475 30

281 Shayla 

Stiegler

 8 Junior B Lions 8.950 37 8.900 36 9.375 12 9.225 32 36.450 31

244 Carly Hill  8 Junior B GMS 8.850 41 9.575 15 8.600 46 9.375 16 36.400 32

275 Sydney 

Green

 8 Junior B MidCoast 9.375 8 8.675 42 9.025 32 9.300 25 36.375 33

285 Breanna 

Titchener

 8 Junior B Docksiders 8.900 39 9.250 29 9.175 27 9.025 40 36.350 34

214 Riley North  8 Junior B Butler 9.000 35 8.700 41 9.325 16 9.275 26 36.300 35

264 Saige Foss  8 Junior B North Stars 9.250 19 8.800 39 8.975 35 9.225 33 36.250 36

263 Haley 

Stevenson

 8 Junior B Frederick 9.400 7 8.875 37 8.950 36 8.950 41 36.175 37

274 Aleyah 

Moore

 8 Junior B Capital 8.850 42 9.200 31 8.900 39 9.100 36 36.050 38

241 Riley James  8 Junior B Gymstrada 9.325 12 8.250 47 9.225 22 9.200 34 36.000 39

272 Ava 

Greenfield

 8 Junior B Rebounders 8.950 38 8.875 38 9.075 29 9.075 37 35.975 40

223 Rileigh Very  8 Junior B Pittsburgh 

Northstars

9.300 16 8.775 40 8.700 43 9.050 38 35.825 41

261 Grace Amico  8 Junior B United Sports 

Academy

9.075 29 9.400 23 8.475 47 8.800 45 35.750 42

276 Chloe Asper  8 Junior B Hanover 9.225 24 8.400 46 8.650 44 9.325 21 35.600 43

224 Madison 

Matta

 8 Junior B Frederick 9.225 25 8.925 35 8.650 45 8.775 46 35.575 44

286 Marissa 

Seminick

 8 Junior B Perfect 10 9.075 30 8.425 45 9.000 34 8.925 42 35.425 45

226 Emilia Flores  8 Junior B Mavericks 8.825 43 8.550 43 9.075 30 8.550 47 35.000 46

222 Savanna 

Mullins

 8 Junior B Mavericks 8.675 46 8.000 48 8.900 40 8.900 43 34.475 47

221 Olivia 

McClain

 8 Junior B Revolution 8.775 45 8.550 44 8.000 48 8.450 48 33.775 48



Num Name Level Age Team V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 AA Pl

372 Sarah 

Moravansky

 8 Junior C Frederick 9.425 5 9.600 3 9.700 1 9.600 1 38.325 1

336 Jordan 

Zieden-

 8 Junior C Rebound 9.400 7 9.625 2 9.625 4 9.425 7 38.075 2

341 Sydney 

Smith

 8 Junior C Capital 9.400 8 9.575 4 9.650 3 9.375 11 38.000 3

385 Isabelle Klein  8 Junior C Gymsport 

Gems

9.300 14 9.550 5 9.550 6 9.525 4 37.925 4

371 Myrah 

Contento

 8 Junior C Frederick 9.625 1 9.375 14 9.625 5 9.275 21 37.900 5

331 Susannah 

Baldersstone

 8 Junior C Will-Mor 9.425 6 9.675 1 9.300 21 9.475 5 37.875 6

373 Lauren Bolen  8 Junior C Frederick 9.500 2 9.550 6 9.375 12 9.375 12 37.800 7

353 Erin 

Desmond

 8 Junior C First State 9.450 3 9.475 9 9.350 15 9.375 13 37.650 8

334 Kiley 

Schaefer

 8 Junior C Twilight 9.450 4 9.475 10 9.225 27 9.400 9 37.550 9

312 Rachel 

Lange

 8 Junior C Action 9.275 21 9.475 11 9.400 10 9.300 20 37.450 10

375 Taatiana 

Boyd

 8 Junior C Sportsplex 9.375 11 9.125 28 9.450 7 9.375 14 37.325 11

333 Emma Keogh  8 Junior C Rebound 9.175 29 9.250 19 9.375 13 9.375 15 37.175 12

335 Courtney 

Driscoll

 8 Junior C ENA 9.400 9 9.250 20 9.025 34 9.450 6 37.125 13

343 Isabella 

Roebuck

 8 Junior C GMS 9.300 15 9.425 12 9.000 36 9.400 10 37.125 14

355 Kristina 

Damato

 8 Junior C ENA 9.050 36 9.250 21 9.325 17 9.425 8 37.050 15

374 Shianne 

Marbley

 8 Junior C Win-Win 9.300 16 9.300 17 9.250 24 9.200 30 37.050 16

346 Kelly 

Herrington

 8 Junior C Loudon 9.000 37 9.200 23 9.700 2 9.125 35 37.025 17

316 Kelsey Jones  8 Junior C World Class 9.100 32 9.500 8 9.200 28 9.225 26 37.025 18

321 Katherine 

Keogh

 8 Junior C Rebound 9.225 25 9.200 24 9.350 16 9.225 27 37.000 19

345 Kelsi Lenart  8 Junior C VIGS 9.300 17 9.100 30 9.275 23 9.275 22 36.950 20

311 Laiken Spahr  8 Junior C Prestige 9.375 12 8.900 38 9.200 29 9.325 18 36.800 21

384 Samantha 

Boris

 8 Junior C Pittsburgh 

Northstars

9.250 23 9.350 15 9.150 31 9.050 40 36.800 22

342 katarina 

Olsen

 8 Junior C Arlington 

Aerials

9.150 31 9.125 29 9.325 18 9.200 31 36.800 23

365 Madison 

Satterfield

 8 Junior C Mountain 

Magic

9.300 18 9.225 22 8.975 39 9.250 24 36.750 24

323 Chelsea 

Tyler

 8 Junior C Frederick 9.100 33 9.275 18 9.100 32 9.225 28 36.700 25

381 Katrina Jones  8 Junior C Pittsburgh 

Northstars

9.200 26 8.450 45 9.425 9 9.550 2 36.625 26

364 Blathnaid 

Iosso

 8 Junior C Sunburst 9.175 30 9.075 33 9.325 19 9.025 41 36.600 27

351 Shaina 

Mullins

 8 Junior C VA 

Techniques

9.350 13 9.025 35 9.000 37 9.200 32 36.575 28

332 Amelia Hahn  8 Junior C Arena 9.300 19 9.525 7 8.400 47 9.275 23 36.500 29

356 Montana 

Muller

 8 Junior C Force Sports 9.100 34 9.050 34 9.000 38 9.325 19 36.475 30

383 Kiah Johnson  8 Junior C Thundercats 9.400 10 8.900 39 9.175 30 8.950 44 36.425 31

344 Jordan Keller  8 Junior C GMS 8.975 38 9.400 13 9.450 8 8.575 48 36.400 32

352 Caroline 

Crawford

 8 Junior C Rebounders 8.950 39 9.350 16 8.700 41 9.350 16 36.350 33

354 Elizabeth 

Cesarone

 8 Junior C Prestige 9.250 24 8.600 43 9.250 25 9.225 29 36.325 34

314 Gabrielle 

Lange

 8 Junior C Action 8.675 45 9.100 31 9.250 26 9.250 25 36.275 35

363 Desislava 

Yordanova

 8 Junior C WISC 9.275 22 9.100 32 8.425 46 9.350 17 36.150 36

326 Lily Burns  8 Junior C Gymstrada 8.400 47 9.175 27 9.400 11 9.100 37 36.075 37

382 Annika 

Bjalme

 8 Junior C Nittany 9.075 35 8.500 44 9.325 20 9.075 39 35.975 38

313 Allison Price  8 Junior C Uzelac 8.950 40 9.200 25 8.625 43 9.200 33 35.975 39

315 Eleni Guynn  8 Junior C Hills 9.200 27 9.025 36 8.500 44 9.150 34 35.875 40

386 Jenna Stoudt  8 Junior C Berks 9.200 28 8.350 47 9.100 33 9.125 36 35.775 41

322 Grace Inman  8 Junior C Rebounders 8.550 46 8.950 37 9.025 35 9.025 42 35.550 42

324 Kendall 

Whitman

 8 Junior C Silvia's 8.800 42 8.825 41 8.200 48 9.550 3 35.375 43

362 Erica Hagele  8 Junior C FlipStarz 8.750 44 8.450 46 9.300 22 8.800 46 35.300 44

325 Kaylee Swift  8 Junior C Hanover 8.800 43 8.900 40 8.650 42 8.850 45 35.200 45

366 Ayanna 

Brooks

 8 Junior C Hurricane 9.300 20 7.900 48 8.950 40 9.000 43 35.150 46

361 Brenna 

Ridenour

 8 Junior C Revolution 8.900 41 8.800 42 8.500 45 8.675 47 34.875 47

376 Elizabeth 

Blazes

 8 Junior C Hills 6.250 48 9.200 26 9.375 14 9.100 38 33.925 48



Junior A
V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 Total

MD 36.850 2 37.175 3 38.175 1 37.550 1 149.750

VA 37.175 1 37.775 1 37.250 7 37.175 4 149.375

NJ 36.800 4 36.475 7 37.800 3 37.250 3 148.325

AS 2 36.800 5 36.725 6 37.450 5 37.125 5 148.100

PA 36.675 6 36.300 8 37.525 4 37.475 2 147.975

AS 1 36.850 3 37.100 4 37.425 6 36.575 7 147.950

AS 3 35.075 8 37.450 2 37.850 2 37.050 6 147.425

WV 35.550 7 36.900 5 36.400 8 36.525 8 145.375

Junior B
V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 Total

NJ 37.300 2 38.525 1 38.200 2 38.025 1 152.050

MD 37.375 1 38.025 3 38.250 1 37.875 2 151.525

PA 36.950 5 38.025 4 37.900 3 37.725 3 150.600

VA 37.150 4 38.425 2 36.875 5 37.425 4 149.875

AS 1 36.400 8 37.725 5 37.100 4 36.950 6 148.175

AS 2 37.250 3 37.225 6 36.450 6 36.850 7 147.775

DE 36.550 7 36.875 7 36.300 7 37.325 5 147.050

WV 36.775 6 35.500 8 36.025 8 36.025 8 144.325

Junior C
V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 Total

MD 37.925 1 37.825 2 38.150 1 37.625 2 151.525

NJ 37.675 2 38.300 1 37.525 3 37.750 1 151.250

VA 37.150 5 37.600 3 38.125 2 37.250 5 150.125

DE 37.150 3 37.125 5 36.925 6 37.475 3 148.675

AS 1 36.950 7 37.275 4 37.050 5 37.100 6 148.375

PA 37.150 4 36.300 7 37.475 4 37.275 4 148.200

As 2 35.925 8 36.600 6 36.875 7 37.100 7 146.500

WV 37.050 6 36.200 8 36.550 8 36.625 8 146.425



Num Name Age Team V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 AA Pl

446 Ashley Jones Senior A Sportsplex 9.100 24 9.575 2 9.725 1 9.475 2 37.875 1

436 Jennifer 

Moser

Senior A Capital 9.300 8 9.550 4 9.475 4 9.475 3 37.800 2

435 Carmen 

Snow

Senior A VIGS 9.400 2 9.600 1 9.350 13 9.350 11 37.700 3

443 Amya Hill Senior A Hartford 9.350 4 9.550 5 9.375 10 9.325 17 37.600 4

463 Lara 

Connolly

Senior A Paragon 9.325 5 9.375 14 9.375 11 9.350 12 37.425 5

471 Elena Burek Senior A Pittsburgh 

Northstars

9.400 3 9.500 6 9.025 35 9.425 5 37.350 6

476 Maria Mobile Senior A Metzlers 9.225 11 9.300 20 9.575 2 9.200 40 37.300 7

445 Makiera 

Anderson

Senior A Docksiders 9.300 9 9.225 30 9.425 6 9.350 13 37.300 8

432 Jenna 

Fletcher

Senior A World Class 9.225 12 9.325 17 9.275 18 9.350 14 37.175 9

474 Isabella 

Amrich

Senior A Berks 9.225 13 9.250 24 9.350 14 9.325 18 37.150 10

441 Claire Price Senior A Frederick 9.475 1 9.475 7 8.950 40 9.225 36 37.125 11

453 Logan Smith Senior A Win-Win 9.150 22 9.400 11 9.300 16 9.200 41 37.050 12

411 Darcie 

Frazier

Senior A LTD 

Academy

9.225 14 9.375 15 9.100 30 9.325 19 37.025 13

465 Shannon 

Furletti

Senior A Aeon 8.725 40 9.325 18 9.425 7 9.500 1 36.975 14

423 Josephine 

Thomas

Senior A Frederick 8.650 41 9.400 12 9.475 5 9.425 6 36.950 15

414 Shannon 

Glancy

Senior A Gymstrada 9.200 15 9.250 25 9.200 24 9.300 20 36.950 16

442 McKenna 

Kissinger

Senior A Frederick 9.025 28 9.250 26 9.525 3 9.075 46 36.875 17

425 Leah Trepal Senior A APEX 9.150 23 9.200 31 9.175 27 9.250 33 36.775 18

482 Aliyah Then Senior A Excalibur 8.525 44 9.575 3 9.350 15 9.300 21 36.750 19

472 Aubrey Smith Senior A Prestige 9.000 29 9.100 33 9.400 9 9.250 34 36.750 20

451 Hannah 

Dotson

Senior A Capital 9.000 30 9.450 8 8.900 41 9.350 15 36.700 21

431 Madison 

McGee

Senior A VIGS 9.200 16 9.400 13 8.875 42 9.225 37 36.700 22

434 Victoria 

Friedl

Senior A GMS 9.300 10 8.875 40 9.000 37 9.425 7 36.600 23

413 Rachel Morin Senior A Frederick 9.100 25 9.050 35 9.200 25 9.225 38 36.575 24

433 Cassie Vela Senior A Gymstrada 8.650 42 9.425 10 9.050 34 9.400 8 36.525 25

486 Cindy Liu Senior A Paramount 9.000 31 9.325 19 9.225 22 8.975 48 36.525 26

483 Shannon 

O'Hara

Senior A Prestige 8.750 38 8.875 41 9.425 8 9.450 4 36.500 27

485 Olivia Casey Senior A Silvia's 9.200 17 9.375 16 8.500 46 9.375 10 36.450 28

455 Kaitlyn Law Senior A Paramount 9.200 19 8.950 37 9.000 38 9.275 28 36.425 29

473 Meredith 

Gould

Senior A Gymnastic 

Center of 

9.200 18 8.675 46 9.275 19 9.275 27 36.425 30

462 Amanda 

Truong

Senior A La 

Gymnastique

8.850 35 9.250 27 9.175 28 9.125 45 36.400 31

481 Whitney 

Snyder

Senior A Hills 8.475 45 9.300 21 9.300 17 9.300 22 36.375 32

424 Nina 

Nardone

Senior A US Gym 8.950 32 9.025 36 9.025 36 9.300 23 36.300 33

464 Chloe Van 

Duyne

Senior A Twilight 8.825 36 9.275 22 8.725 44 9.350 16 36.175 34

444 Ariennah 

Simmons

Senior A Hills 9.175 20 9.250 28 8.450 48 9.300 24 36.175 35

484 Amanda 

Kretschmer

Senior A Win-Win 8.475 46 9.150 32 9.275 20 9.275 29 36.175 36

415 Kessa Zacks Senior A Lakettes 9.100 26 9.250 29 8.500 47 9.275 30 36.125 37

461 Maggie 

Kaczmaczyk

Senior A ENA 8.750 39 8.825 43 9.100 31 9.400 9 36.075 38

454 Sophia 

Silverstein

Senior A Revolution 8.200 49 9.450 9 9.175 29 9.175 42 36.000 39

475 Ryan 

Wagner

Senior A Metzlers 8.600 43 8.850 42 9.375 12 9.175 43 36.000 40

457 Hannah 

O'Dea

Senior A APEX 9.175 21 8.950 38 8.525 45 9.175 44 35.825 41

412 Leah 

Daigneau

Senior A Ocean 

Tumblers

9.100 27 8.200 47 9.075 33 9.300 25 35.675 42

452 Cemone 

Moore

Senior A Mavericks 9.325 6 7.900 48 9.100 32 9.250 35 35.575 43

426 Keeley Mitch Senior A Berks East 8.900 34 8.950 39 9.250 21 8.425 50 35.525 44

422 Lauren 

Cuccinello

Senior A Rainbow 8.425 47 8.750 44 9.225 23 8.725 49 35.125 45

467 Bailey 

Kiernan

Senior A Future Stars 8.950 33 9.275 23 7.525 50 9.275 31 35.025 46

416 Jamie Moser Senior A Berks East 8.300 48 8.700 45 9.000 39 9.025 47 35.025 47

456 Elizabeth 

Vespucci

Senior A Northern Elite 9.325 7 7.350 49 8.350 49 9.300 26 34.325 48

421 Molly 

Stockwell

Senior A Gym 

Unlimited

8.825 37 7.000 50 9.200 26 9.225 39 34.250 49



466 Marissa 

Romano

Senior A Indigo 0.000 50 9.100 34 8.775 43 9.275 32 27.150 50

Num Name Age Team V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 AA Pl

535 Isabella 

Kane

Senior B Arlington 

Aerials

9.500 3 9.275 12 9.450 2 9.475 3 37.700 1

572 Racquel 

Clarke

Senior B Fairland 9.400 7 9.525 2 9.275 15 9.450 5 37.650 2

573 Destinee 

Akindana

Senior B Win-Win 9.350 13 9.225 14 9.425 6 9.475 4 37.475 3

541 Anna Curtis Senior B First State 9.400 8 9.625 1 9.000 30 9.425 7 37.450 4

583 Emma Brown Senior B Skyline 9.250 20 9.175 17 9.450 3 9.550 1 37.425 5

554 Alexsis 

Rubio

Senior B Arena 9.300 17 9.100 19 9.400 8 9.300 22 37.100 6

542 Genevieve 

Rodrigues

Senior B Gymstrada 9.225 22 9.250 13 9.325 11 9.300 23 37.100 7

511 Nina Talbot Senior B Columbia 8.700 34 9.375 6 9.550 1 9.425 9 37.050 8

525 Kelly 

Jackson

Senior B Hills 9.000 29 9.500 4 9.125 23 9.425 8 37.050 9

556 Acacia Tam Senior B Indigo 9.375 10 8.875 30 9.425 7 9.375 14 37.050 10

532 Grace 

Yeboah-

Senior B Apollo 9.500 4 9.425 5 9.250 17 8.725 45 36.900 11

533 Marisa 

Bermudez

Senior B Novaks 9.225 23 9.525 3 8.900 32 9.225 30 36.875 12

576 Danielle 

Livingstone

Senior B Fairland 9.150 25 9.325 11 9.050 29 9.325 21 36.850 13

514 Tabby 

Corwin

Senior B Gymsport 

Gems

9.175 24 9.050 20 9.325 12 9.300 24 36.850 14

534 Juliette 

Mitrovich

Senior B Arlington 

Aerials

9.350 14 8.650 35 9.450 4 9.375 15 36.825 15

565 Anna 

McCarthy

Senior B Gymsport 

Gems

9.375 11 8.900 26 9.150 21 9.375 16 36.800 16

581 Lily Plute Senior B Nittany 9.375 12 8.925 25 9.100 26 9.150 35 36.550 17

586 Carena 

Nottoli

Senior B Prestige 9.350 15 8.825 32 8.900 33 9.425 10 36.500 18

544 Abi Collins Senior B Roanoke 

Academy

8.600 40 9.375 7 9.100 27 9.400 12 36.475 19

553 Alyssa 

Christopulos

Senior B Paramount 9.150 26 9.200 15 8.875 34 9.200 33 36.425 20

564 Lexi Smith Senior B Berks East 9.425 6 8.450 40 9.250 18 9.275 25 36.400 21

555 Hannah 

Bonelli

Senior B Bright Stars 9.525 2 8.525 38 8.800 35 9.500 2 36.350 22

546 Caitlyn Kline Senior B Northeast 8.950 31 9.350 10 8.800 36 9.200 34 36.300 23

551 Rebecca 

Lezon

Senior B Gym 

Unlimited

9.450 5 9.375 8 8.075 47 9.350 18 36.250 24

531 Madelyn 

Nichols

Senior B Roanoke 

Academy

8.700 35 8.900 27 9.200 19 9.450 6 36.250 25

524 Jenna 

Ramunno

Senior B Top Flight 9.300 18 8.950 24 8.725 38 9.275 26 36.250 26

585 Elissa 

O'Connor

Senior B Arcadia 8.625 36 9.050 21 9.125 24 9.400 13 36.200 27

523 Kayri Craig Senior B Blue Ridge 9.350 16 8.250 43 9.325 13 9.275 27 36.200 28

574 Alaina 

Ashbeck

Senior B Docksiders 9.100 27 8.675 34 9.200 20 9.225 31 36.200 29

575 Amber 

Adkins

Senior B Hartford 9.000 30 8.975 23 8.800 37 9.375 17 36.150 30

584 Samantha 

Coda

Senior B Gym Dandys 9.250 21 8.800 33 8.725 39 9.350 19 36.125 31

516 Mia Park Senior B Loudon 9.075 28 8.900 28 9.350 10 8.650 46 35.975 32

515 Madyson 

Buchanan

Senior B Trinity 8.500 42 8.850 31 9.450 5 9.150 36 35.950 33

536 Alexandra 

Wisnieski

Senior B GMS 9.400 9 8.050 46 9.000 31 9.425 11 35.875 34

521 Julia Taylor Senior B Lakettes 8.800 33 9.375 9 8.400 45 9.275 28 35.850 35

522 Elissa Larkin Senior B Skyline 8.550 41 8.500 39 9.375 9 9.250 29 35.675 36

545 Sara Bell Senior B Lions 9.300 19 8.600 37 8.550 41 9.225 32 35.675 37

513 Lana Borelli Senior B Paragon 8.625 37 8.650 36 9.125 25 9.100 40 35.500 38

543 Annalise 

Guzzo

Senior B Apollo 8.275 45 9.050 22 9.100 28 9.050 41 35.475 39

552 Kate Barker Senior B Precision 9.600 1 8.250 44 8.450 43 9.125 39 35.425 40

566 Lauren 

Mason

Senior B APEX 8.625 38 8.300 42 9.150 22 9.150 37 35.225 41

582 Isla Cuthbert Senior B Berks East 8.625 39 7.950 47 9.275 16 9.350 20 35.200 42

561 Ava Borelli Senior B Paragon 8.425 44 8.250 45 9.325 14 9.150 38 35.150 43

571 Anna Brower Senior B Hills 8.950 32 9.175 18 8.450 44 8.575 47 35.150 44

512 Erin Hyman Senior B Hartford 8.150 47 9.200 16 8.550 42 8.750 44 34.650 45

563 Danika 

Spencer

Senior B Bozhi's Gym 8.475 43 8.900 29 8.200 46 8.975 42 34.550 46

526 Emma 

Magnuson

Senior B Flips 8.200 46 8.450 41 8.650 40 8.875 43 34.175 47



Num Name Age Team V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 AA Pl

674 Ana Principi Senior C Apollo 9.400 5 9.400 2 9.475 3 9.350 8 37.625 1

611 Sydney 

Davidovitch

Senior C US Gym 9.400 6 9.300 6 9.300 11 9.475 2 37.475 2

684 Anna Cecere Senior C Hills 9.300 16 9.350 4 9.350 9 9.200 26 37.200 3

636 Paige 

Landes

Senior C Skyline 9.575 1 8.750 26 9.325 10 9.400 4 37.050 4

635 Emily Carey Senior C Northeast 9.275 20 9.500 1 8.900 28 9.375 6 37.050 5

685 Carly Mann Senior C Marvateens 9.500 2 9.125 11 9.200 14 9.225 24 37.050 6

631 Brienn 

McWhirter

Senior C Trinity 8.950 36 9.250 8 9.500 2 9.325 10 37.025 7

644 Casey Ann 

Hollowell

Senior C VIGS 9.300 17 9.025 17 9.375 6 9.300 14 37.000 8

682 Eliana 

Herman

Senior C Columbia 9.300 18 9.225 10 9.075 18 9.250 20 36.850 9

683 Lily Lin Senior C Hills 9.150 28 9.300 7 9.050 21 9.275 15 36.775 10

665 Grace Logan Senior C HOH 9.300 19 9.350 5 8.975 23 9.125 36 36.750 11

686 Sianni Ward Senior C Fairland 9.450 3 8.750 27 9.200 15 9.250 21 36.650 12

633 Leah 

Caggiano

Senior C Berks East 9.400 7 9.075 14 8.925 27 9.250 22 36.650 13

646 Sophie 

Hatcher

Senior C YMCA 

Angels

9.275 21 8.500 34 9.400 5 9.425 3 36.600 14

634 Caroline 

Hammer

Senior C Gymnastic 

Center of 

9.050 32 9.025 18 9.375 7 9.100 37 36.550 15

642 Rachel 

Dickinson

Senior C Capital 9.175 27 9.375 3 8.700 32 9.275 16 36.525 16

662 Meredith 

Shamamian

Senior C Paragon 9.100 30 8.825 25 9.375 8 9.175 28 36.475 17

672 Alexis Scotti Senior C Northeast 9.425 4 8.700 28 8.950 26 9.175 29 36.250 18

623 Jordyn Ray Senior C ACPR 9.350 11 9.125 12 8.525 38 9.250 23 36.250 19

666 Abigail Brosh Senior C ACPR 9.150 29 8.225 37 9.250 12 9.550 1 36.175 20

615 Anya Phelps Senior C Bright Stars 8.950 37 9.000 19 9.200 16 8.975 45 36.125 21

612 Marin 

Sheriden

Senior C Indigo 9.375 8 8.300 35 9.075 19 9.350 9 36.100 22

676 Nicole Flegel Senior C Baltimore 

County

9.275 22 9.250 9 8.500 40 9.075 40 36.100 23

645 Brooke 

Hensen

Senior C Stafford 

Royals

9.050 33 8.950 20 8.675 33 9.400 5 36.075 24

673 Lauren West Senior C Randolph 9.225 26 8.100 39 9.525 1 9.150 31 36.000 25

643 Robyn 

McNamara

Senior C Ocean 

Tumblers

9.375 9 8.300 36 8.975 24 9.275 17 35.925 26

625 Francesca 

Gilch

Senior C Central 

Bucks

8.550 43 8.900 21 9.200 17 9.075 41 35.725 27

613 Christa Cullen Senior C Bright Stars 9.325 12 7.900 40 9.000 22 9.375 7 35.600 28

656 Annie 

Hatcher

Senior C YMCA 

Angels

9.375 10 8.525 33 8.550 35 9.150 32 35.600 29

661 Cassie 

Altamirano

Senior C Ocean 

Tumblers

8.350 46 9.075 15 9.075 20 9.100 38 35.600 30

671 Kaylie Brown Senior C Artistic Sports 

Academy 

9.250 24 9.050 16 8.225 44 9.025 43 35.550 31

663 Hannah 

Ashoff

Senior C Lions 8.800 40 8.850 24 8.550 36 9.325 11 35.525 32

624 Caitlyn Hall Senior C Gemini 

Gymnastic 

9.075 31 8.575 31 8.850 30 8.950 46 35.450 33

614 Ashley 

Jamison

Senior C Bright Stars 9.250 25 8.650 29 8.275 43 9.150 33 35.325 34

651 Lindsey 

Gehring

Senior C 1st Class 9.325 13 7.300 44 9.450 4 9.200 27 35.275 35

641 Clara Chang Senior C Ocean 

Tumblers

8.950 38 9.125 13 7.825 48 9.225 25 35.125 36

681 Bethany 

Riley

Senior C ACPR 8.775 41 8.550 32 8.625 34 9.150 34 35.100 37

626 Christine 

Teague

Senior C World Class 9.275 23 8.600 30 8.050 47 8.925 47 34.850 38

664 Alyssa Yoder Senior C Lions 8.300 47 8.900 22 8.550 37 9.075 42 34.825 39

653 Caitlyn Faint Senior C APEX 9.000 35 7.450 43 8.975 25 9.275 18 34.700 40

654 Fiona 

McIlmail

Senior C Flips 9.050 34 7.550 42 8.900 29 9.100 39 34.600 41

622 Willow 

Herron

Senior C Uzelac 8.600 42 7.900 41 8.525 39 9.175 30 34.200 42

655 Sarah White Senior C Mountain 

Magic

8.500 44 8.200 38 8.300 42 9.000 44 34.000 43

632 Lyndsey 

Eckenrade

Senior C Scorpions 9.325 14 6.800 45 8.425 41 9.325 12 33.875 44

652 Sara Enos Senior C Trinity 9.325 15 6.800 46 8.225 45 9.150 35 33.500 45

675 Nina 

DeSimone

Senior C Hurricane 8.500 45 0.000 47 8.750 31 9.325 13 26.575 46

616 Emily Megill Senior C Devlin 8.950 39 8.900 23 8.125 46 0.000 48 25.975 47

621 Dominique 

Sidoriak

Senior C First State 0.000 48 0.000 48 9.250 13 9.275 19 18.525 48



Senior A
V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 Total

MD 37.300 1 37.850 2 38.050 1 37.450 3 150.650

VA 37.225 2 37.975 1 37.150 4 37.650 1 150.000

PA 37.050 3 37.150 6 37.700 2 37.275 5 149.175

WV 37.000 4 37.250 4 36.575 7 37.175 8 148.000

AS 1 35.475 8 37.575 3 37.350 3 37.425 4 147.825

NJ 35.750 7 37.225 5 37.075 6 37.600 2 147.650

AS 3 36.625 5 36.925 7 36.575 8 37.200 7 147.325

AS 2 35.825 6 36.575 8 37.150 5 37.200 6 146.750

Senior B

V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 Total

VA 37.750 2 37.125 3 37.350 2 37.725 1 149.950

MD 37.000 4 37.250 2 36.950 3 37.625 3 148.825

NJ 37.950 1 36.550 4 36.500 8 37.525 4 148.525

DE 36.875 5 37.600 1 36.525 7 37.350 5 148.350

PA 37.225 3 35.975 7 36.950 4 37.725 2 147.875

AS 1 35.575 8 36.525 5 37.675 1 36.975 7 146.750

As 2 36.450 6 36.325 6 36.550 6 37.250 6 146.575

WV 35.900 7 34.550 8 36.875 5 36.950 8 144.275

Senior C

V Pl 1 UB Pl 2 BB Pl 3 FX Pl 4 Total

PA 37.575 1 36.850 2 37.125 1 37.425 1 148.975

MD 37.550 2 37.000 1 36.825 2 37.000 5 148.375

VA 37.125 5 36.475 3 36.450 6 37.400 2 147.450

AS2 37.350 4 36.400 4 36.700 3 37.000 6 147.450

NJ 37.350 3 35.850 6 36.575 5 37.350 3 147.125

AS 1 36.350 7 36.175 5 36.675 4 37.175 4 146.375

DE 36.300 8 35.200 7 35.825 8 36.775 8 144.100

WV 37.075 6 31.725 8 35.875 7 36.775 7 141.450


